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INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

GROUP:
CATEGORY:

IRAN
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Amirsadra Akhtar IRI Vanderbilt 4 0 51.66 0 0 49.89 4 101.55
2 Bardia Fereidonian IRI Fabulous 4 0 49.70 4 0 47.38 8 97.08
3 Amir Mohammad Hosseinali IRI Ahoo Khojasteh 0 8 50.98 0 0 51.84 8 102.82
4 Mir Aria Ahadpour IRI Jacolie 0 4 58.73 0 4 52.96 8 111.69
5 Arsha Ghaffari IRI Harmony-S 8 0 56.69 0 4 49.38 12 106.07
6 Matin Rahimi IRI Bon King 4 4 56.18 4 8 56.82 20 113.00
7 Tina Honarmand IRI Dermanda 9 4 51.69 0 8 54.09 21 105.78
8 Hannaneh Javadian IRI Altan 12 0 54.08 4 8 53.24 24 107.32
9 Mohammad Parsa Rezakhanloo IRI Dinoloma 20 0 60.49 0 4 59.90 24 120.39

Amirali Goudarz IRI Coltrane RET DNS  - 12 EL  - 
Setayesh Malla IRI Ali P (Urgen) 4 4 61.74 0 EL  - 
Rosha Roshan IRI Comander EL DNS  - 0 8 53.85
Ali Abdollahi IRI Maximus 10 EL  - DNS DNS  - 
Reza Omrani IRI Baharan EL DNS  - EL DNS  - 
Seyyediarad Sharafalikhorramdarreh IRI Jupiter EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - 

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Milena Sidorova RUS Karamel 0 0 48.96 0 0 44.67 0 93.63
2 Maria-Evdokia Pavlova RUS Pimlico 0 0 47.22 0 0 47.58 0 94.80 X
3 Elena Shcherbinina RUS Lady Bird 0 0 49.92 4 0 50.34 4 100.26
4 Maria Zaitseva RUS Concret 4 0 51.44 0 0 51.45 4 102.89
5 Valeria Aliskina RUS Escort 4 4 51.70 0 0 51.71 8 103.41 X
6 Valeria Aliskina RUS *Night Star 0 4 54.23 4 4 57.61 12 111.84
7 Ekaterina Korsakova RUS Poputniy Veter 4 4 48.13 8 0 54.39 16 102.52 X
8 Ekaterina Korsakova RUS *Iing Wey 4 8 50.03 8 14 89.33 34 139.36
9 Anastasia Domanchuk RUS Grum 12 12 47.43 8 8 53.23 40 100.66

Irina Koroleva RUS Ledy Gold 5 EL  - 4 12 62.85 X
* Horse was not nominated

ALL NFs
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Milena Sidorova RUS Karamel 0 0 48.96 0 0 44.67 0 93.63
2 Maria-Evdokia Pavlova RUS Pimlico 0 0 47.22 0 0 47.58 0 94.80 X
3 Elena Shcherbinina RUS Lady Bird 0 0 49.92 4 0 50.34 4 100.26
4 Amirsadra Akhtar IRI Vanderbilt 4 0 51.66 0 0 49.89 4 101.55
5 Maria Zaitseva RUS Concret 4 0 51.44 0 0 51.45 4 102.89
6 Bardia Fereidonian IRI Fabulous 4 0 49.70 4 0 47.38 8 97.08
7 Amir Mohammad Hosseinali IRI Ahoo Khojasteh 0 8 50.98 0 0 51.84 8 102.82
8 Valeria Aliskina RUS Escort 4 4 51.70 0 0 51.71 8 103.41 X
9 Mir Aria Ahadpour IRI Jacolie 0 4 58.73 0 4 52.96 8 111.69
10 Arsha Ghaffari IRI Harmony-S 8 0 56.69 0 4 49.38 12 106.07
11 Ekaterina Korsakova RUS Poputniy Veter 4 4 48.13 8 0 54.39 16 102.52 X
12 Matin Rahimi IRI Bon King 4 4 56.18 4 8 56.82 20 113.00
13 Tina Honarmand IRI Dermanda 9 4 51.69 0 8 54.09 21 105.78
14 Hannaneh Javadian IRI Altan 12 0 54.08 4 8 53.24 24 107.32
15 Mohammad Parsa Rezakhanloo IRI Dinoloma 20 0 60.49 0 4 59.90 24 120.39
16 Anastasia Domanchuk RUS Grum 12 12 47.43 8 8 53.23 40 100.66
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